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Lap Laptime = i3] Lap Laptime b3 53] Lap Laptime = [5E7]
65 40.562 +0.531 10:51:20.811
(2-8) Team TAD 66 40.719 +0.688 10:52:01.530
1 44.547 +4.516 10:04:55.235 67 1:35.106 +55.075 10:53:36.636
43.734 +3.703 10:05:38.969 68 43.770 +3.739 10:54:20.406
3 42.439 +2.408 10:06:21.408 69 41.184 +1.153 10:55:01.590
4 40.821 +0.790 10:07:02.229 70 41.405 +1.374 10:55:42.995
5 40.694 +0.663 10:07:42.923 71 41.362 +1.331 10:56:24.357
6 40.130 +0.099 10:08:23.053 72 41.292 +1.261 10:57:05.649
7 40.328 +0.297 10:09:03.381 73 40.843 +0.812 10:57:46.492
8 40.962 +0.931 10:09:44.343 74 41.303 +1.272 10:58:27.795
9 41.255 +1.224 10:10:25.598 75 41.820 +1.789 10:59:09.615
10 40.555 +0.524 10:11:06.153 76 41.330 +1.299 10:59:50.945
11 40.510 +0.479 10:11:46.663 77 41.556 +1.525 11:00:32.501
12 40.436 +0.405  10:12:27.099 78 41.282 +1.251  11:01:13.783
13 40.145 +0.114 10:13:07.244 79 1:39.477 +59.446 11:02:53.260
14 40.234 +0.203  10:13:47.478 80 43.570 +3.539  11:03:36.830
15 40.220 +0.189 10:14:27.698 81 40.882 +0.851 11:04:17.712
16 40.444 +0.413 10:15:08.142 82 40.559 +0.528 11:04:58.271
17 40.575 +0.544  10:15:48.717 83 40.903 +0.872  11:05:39.174
18 40.449 +0.418 10:16:29.166 84 40.828 +0.797 11:06:20.002
19 41.274 +1.243 10:17:10.440 85 40.637 +0.606 11:07:00.639
20 40.031 10:17:50.471 86 40.857 +0.826 11:07:41.496
21 40.301 +0.270 10:18:30.772 87 41.573 +1.542 11:08:23.069
22 40.198 +0.167  10:19:10.970 88 41.991 +1.960  11:09:05.060
23 2:12.556  +1:32.525 10:21:23.526 89 41.630 +1.599 11:09:46.690
24 46.503 +6.472 10:22:10.029 90 40.440 +0.409 11:10:27.130
25 42.095 +2.064  10:22:52.124 91 40.402 +0.371 11:11:07.532
26 41.993 +1.962 10:23:34.117 92 40.868 +0.837 11:11:48.400
27 42.239 +2.208 10:24:16.356 93 40.594 +0.563 11:12:28.994
28 41.852 +1.821 10:24:58.208 94 40.626 +0.595 11:13:09.620
29 41.976 +1.945 10:25:40.184 95 40.456 +0.425 11:13:50.076
30 41.784 +1.753  10:26:21.968 96 40.291 +0.260  11:14:30.367
31 41.798 +1.767 10:27:03.766 97 40.386 +0.355 11:15:10.753
32 41.798 +1.767 10:27:45.564 98 40.684 +0.653 11:15:51.437
33 41.719 +1.688  10:28:27.283 9 40.326 +0.295  11:16:31.763
34 41.756 +1.725 10:29:09.039 100 40.359 +0.328 11:17:12.122
35 41.657 +1.626 10:29:50.696 101 40.261 +0.230 11:17:52.383
36 42.640 +2.609 10:30:33.336 102 40.735 +0.704 11:18:33.118
37 42.274 +2.243 10:31:15.610 103 41.507 +1.476 11:19:14.625
38 41.645 +1.614 10:31:57.255 104 40.856 +0.825 11:19:55.481
39 42.042 +2.011 10:32:39.297 105 40.730 +0.699 11:20:36.211
40 41.549 +1.518 10:33:20.846 106 40.716 +0.685 11:21:16.927
41 41.817 +1.786 10:34:02.663 107 1:34.421 +54.390 11:22:51.348
42 42.071 +2.040 10:34:44.734 108 44.093 +4.062 11:23:35.441
43 1:35.104 +55.073  10:36:19.838 109 41.581 +1.550  11:24:17.022
44 43.830 +3.799 10:37:03.668 110 41.180 +1.149 11:24:58.202
45 42.587 +2.556 10:37:46.255 111 42.351 +2.320 11:25:40.553
46 41.130 +1.099 10:38:27.385 112 41.195 +1.164 11:26:21.748
47 40.541 +0.510 10:39:07.926 113 41.076 +1.045 11:27:02.824
48 40.661 +0.630 10:39:48.587 114 41.543 +1.512 11:27:44.367
49 40.518 +0.487 10:40:29.105 115 41.372 +1.341 11:28:25.739
50 40.473 +0.442 10:41:09.578 116 41.250 +1.219 11:29:06.989
51 40.551 +0.520 10:41:50.129 117 41.258 +1.227 11:29:48.247
52 40.419 +0.388 10:42:30.548 118 41.224 +1.193 11:30:29.471
53 41.021 +0.990 10:43:11.569 119 41.123 +1.092 11:31:10.594
54 40.762 +0.731 10:43:52.331 120 41.464 +1.433 11:31:52.058
55 40.551 +0.520 10:44:32.882 121 41.865 +1.834 11:32:33.923
56 40.775 +0.744 10:45:13.657 122 41.592 +1.561 11:33:15.515
57 41.089 +1.058 10:45:54.746 123 41.519 +1.488 11:33:57.034
58 41.592 +1.561 10:46:36.338 124 41.675 +1.644 11:34:38.709
59 40.598 +0.567 10:47:16.936
60 40.693 +0.662 10:47:57.629
61 40.676 +0.645 10:48:38.305
62 40.754 +0.723 10:49:19.059
63 40.748 +0.717 10:49:59.807
64 40.442 +0.411 10:50:40.249
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